
Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A      4. Durchgang vom 25.11.2011

SV Neubrunn 1 SV Bischbrunn 1 1101 : 1112
Bauer Lukas 358 RÄppel Elisa 373
Hemrich Janik 366 VÅth Anna 378
Stieber Martin 377 Malek Aischa 361

SV Faulbach 1 SG Helmstadt 1 1107 : 1119
LÇber Marina 370 SchlagmÄller Julia 383
Hecker Tim 368 Biedermann Gerd 371
Weigand Milena 369 Wander Simon 365

1. SV Bischbrunn 1 4 6:2 4413
2. SG Helmstadt 1 3 4:2 3324
3. SV Neubrunn 1 3 4:2 3278
4. SV Faulbach 1 3 2:4 3319
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1 3 0:6 3060

1. SchlagmÄller Julia SG Helmstadt 1 383 Ringe
2. VÅth Anna SV Bischbrunn 1 378 Ringe
3. Stieber Martin SV Neubrunn 1 377 Ringe
4. RÄppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 1 373 Ringe
5. Biedermann Gerd SG Helmstadt 1 371 Ringe
6. LÇber Marina SV Faulbach 1 370 Ringe
7. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 1 369 Ringe
8. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 1 368 Ringe
9. Hemrich Janik SV Neubrunn 1 366 Ringe
10. Wander Simon SG Helmstadt 1 365 Ringe
11. Malek Aischa SV Bischbrunn 1 361 Ringe
12. Bauer Lukas SV Neubrunn 1 358 Ringe
13. Harant Elias SG Helmstadt 1 334 Ringe
14. Laura Kirchner SV Faulbach 1 328 Ringe
15. Gugel Renato SV Neubrunn 1 313 Ringe
16. Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 1 288 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B      4. Durchgang vom 25.11.2011

DJK Tiefenthal 1 SV Neubrunn 2 668 : 948
Kaufmann Maximilian 266 KnÇrzer Jan 305
Spath Simon 254 Volk Tobias 344
Pfister Max 148 MÄller Milena 299

SC Birkenfeld 1 KKS Altfeld 1 940 : 951
HÇrning Felix 315 Pfenning Christoph 335
Konrad Michael 301 Gerberich Markus 305
Eisert Stephan 324 Pfenning Melanie 311

1. KKS Altfeld 1 3 6:0 2957
2. SV Neubrunn 2 4 6:2 3892
3. SC Birkenfeld 1 3 2:4 2816
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 3 2:4 2648
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1 3 0:6 1754

1. Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 2 344 Ringe
2. Pfenning Christoph KKS Altfeld 1 335 Ringe
3. Eisert Stephan SC Birkenfeld 1 324 Ringe
4. HÇrning Felix SC Birkenfeld 1 315 Ringe
5. Pfenning Melanie KKS Altfeld 2 311 Ringe
6. KnÇrzer Jan SV Neubrunn 2 305 Ringe
7. Gerberich Markus KKS Altfeld 1 305 Ringe
8. Konrad Michael SC Birkenfeld 1 301 Ringe
9. MÄller Milena SV Neubrunn 2 299 Ringe
10. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal 1 266 Ringe
11. Spath Simon DJK Tiefenthal 1 254 Ringe
12. Pfister Max DJK Tiefenthal 1 148 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend C      4. Durchgang vom 25.11.2011

SK Roden 1 SG Remlingen 1 847 : 976
Hartlieb Jasmin 278 SeidenfuÉ Niklas 324
Ehehalt Freddy 271 Zorn Viktoria 343
Hofmann Jonas 298 Thoma Tim 309

SV Bischbrunn 2 KKS Lengfurt 1 908 : 821
Nolte Heinrich 349 Desch Marc 249
Roos Benjamin 310 Tratz Manuel 316
VÅth Lukas 249 Bauer Marina 256

1. SG Remlingen 1 4 8:0 3841
2. SV Bischbrunn 2 3 4:2 2794
3. KKS Altfeld 2 3 2:4 2655
4. SK Roden 1 3 2:4 2531
5. KKS Lengfurt 1 3 0:6 2506

1. Nolte Heinrich SV Bischbrunn 2 349 Ringe
2. Zorn Viktoria SG Remlingen 1 343 Ringe
3. SeidenfuÉ Niklas SG Remlingen 1 324 Ringe
4. Tratz Manuel KKS Lengfurt 1 316 Ringe
5. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 2 310 Ringe
6. Thoma Tim SG Remlingen 1 309 Ringe
7. Hofmann Jonas SK Roden 1 298 Ringe
8. Hartlieb Jasmin SK Roden 1 278 Ringe
9. Ehehalt Freddy SK Roden 1 271 Ringe
10. Bauer Marina KKS Lengfurt 1 256 Ringe
11. Herbert Irina SK Roden 1 250 Ringe
12. VÅth Lukas SV Bischbrunn 2 249 Ringe
13. Desch Marc KKS Lengfurt 1 249 Ringe
14. Kraus Fabian SK Roden 1 246 Ringe
15. Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 2 172 Ringe



Jugend

Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A

1. SchlagmÄller Julia SG Helmstadt 381,00 0 387 373 383
2. LÅber Marina SV Faulbach 375,00 377 378 0 370
3. RÄppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 374,25 380 371 373 373
4. Stieber Martin SV Neubrunn 371,67 373 0 365 377
5. VÇth Anna SV Bischbrunn 370,00 368 363 371 378
6. Wander Simon SG Helmstadt 369,00 0 370 372 365
7. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 367,33 367 367 0 368
8. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 364,00 360 363 0 369
9. KrÄger Chantal SV Dorfprozelten 363,67 366 366 359 0
10. Hemrich Janik SV Neubrunn 363,00 355 0 368 366
11. Malek Aischa SV Bischbrunn 359,00 357 358 360 361
12. Biedermann Gerd SG Helmstadt 358,00 0 362 341 371
13. Bauer Lukas SV Neubrunn 358,00 360 0 356 358
14. HÅrnig Jennifer SV Dorfprozelten 348,33 337 356 352 0
15. Harant Elias SG Helmstadt 333,67 0 331 336 334
16. Brand Lukas SV Dorfprozelten 308,00 314 290 320 0
17. Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 291,25 289 281 307 288

Jugend B

1. Pfenning Christoph KKS Altfeld 336,33 0 342 332 335
2. Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 329,50 331 315 328 344
3. HÅrning Felix SC Birkenfeld 325,33 319 342 0 315
4. Gerberich Markus KKS Altfeld 319,33 0 315 338 305
5. KnÅrzer Jan SV Neubrunn 319,00 328 335 308 305
6. Lang Florian Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld311,33 317 296 321 0
7. MÄller Milena SV Neubrunn 308,00 315 0 310 299
8. Eisert Stephan SC Birkenfeld 307,00 302 295 0 324
9. Konrad Michael SC Birkenfeld 306,33 284 334 0 301
10. Jannek Paul Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld286,67 255 308 297 0
11. Feser Manuel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld284,67 290 280 284 0
12. Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal 281,33 267 0 311 266Jugend C

1. Zorn Viktoria SG Remlingen 342,50 340 343 344 343
2. Nolte Heinrich SV Bischbrunn 341,00 327 347 0 349
3. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 323,00 330 329 0 310
4. SeidenfuÉ Niklas SG Remlingen 312,00 315 268 341 324
5. Tratz Manuel KKS Lengfurt 311,67 0 314 305 316
6. Fertig Sebastian KKS Altfeld 308,33 308 311 306 0
7. Thoma Tim SG Remlingen 305,75 304 289 321 309
8. Pfenning Melanie KKS Altfeld 300,67 296 307 299 0
9. Hofmann Jonas SK Roden 299,33 295 0 305 298
10. Bauer Marina KKS Lengfurt 295,33 0 311 319 256
11. Hartlieb Jasmin SK Roden 288,67 279 0 309 278
12. Mohr Katharina KKS Altfeld 276,00 295 250 283 0
13. VÇth Lukas SV Bischbrunn 267,33 282 271 0 249
14. Ehehalt Freddy SK Roden 255,67 243 0 253 271
15. Desch Marc KKS Lengfurt 228,33 0 210 226 249
16. Kraus Fabian SK Roden 225,33 207 0 223 246
17. Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 177,33 160 200 0 172


